

AMENDMENT #1

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSSB 71(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

- 1 Page 2, line 7:
- 2 Delete "only on the first issuance and the"
- 3 Insert "on issuance and"

Adopted w/out
objection as
conceptually
amended

Conceptual Am #1 to Am #1

- Page II
- (1) Delete all material in W.1
 - (2) Page 2, Line 6: after "regulation; the" insert additional
 - (3) Page 2, Line 7: after "issuance" delete [AND THE REPLACEMENT]

Withdrawn

32-LS0310\W.2
Radford
3/4/22

AMENDMENT

#2

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSSB 71(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

- 1 Page 1, lines 1 - 2:
- 2 Delete "relating to artwork in public buildings and facilities;"
- 3
- 4 Page 2, lines 14 - 17:
- 5 Delete all material.
- 6
- 7 Renumber the following bill sections accordingly.
- 8
- 9 Page 3, lines 8 - 10:
- 10 Delete all material.
- 11
- 12 Renumber the following paragraph accordingly.

Withdrawn

32-LS0310\W.3
Radford
3/4/22

AMENDMENT #3

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSSB 71(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

- 1 Page 2, line 16, following "chapter":
- 2 Insert "that are located in a building or facility scheduled for demolition"
- 3
- 4 Page 3, line 9, following "AS 35.27":
- 5 Insert "that are located in a building or facility scheduled for demolition"

Withdrawn

32-LS0310\W.4
Radford
3/4/22

AMENDMENT

#4

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSSB 71(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

- 1 Page 3, lines 13 - 14:
- 2 Delete "The attorney general is the legal counsel for the council."
- 3
- 4 Page 3, line 14:
- 5 Delete "shall"
- 6 Insert "may"
- 7
- 8 Page 3, line 17:
- 9 Delete "and with"
- 10 Insert ", without"
- 11
- 12 Page 3, lines 18 - 19:
- 13 Delete "The attorney general may not unreasonably withhold approval."

Withdrawn

32-LS0310\W.5
Radford
3/4/22

AMENDMENT #5

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSSB 71(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

- 1 Page 1, line 4, following "Arts;":
- 2 Insert "and"
- 3
- 4 Page 1, lines 4 - 5:
- 5 Delete "; and providing for an effective date"
- 6
- 7 Page 4, line 12:
- 8 Delete all material.

Failed 1-6

32-LS0310\W.6
Radford
3/4/22

AMENDMENT #6

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSSB 71(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

- 1 Page 2, line 16, following the first occurrence of "of":
- 2 Insert "portable"
- 3
- 4 Page 3, line 9, following the first occurrence of "of":
- 5 Insert "portable"

Y I
N III I

Conceptual Amendment re: Effective Date
Offered by Rep Kreiss-Tomkins

Amendment
#7

SB 71 Version W

Adopted w/out
objection

Page 4, Line 12 Delete [2021] and Insert 2022